rekton		1 6	1695, A	13 67 / 100c
INS. CASE OWNE	SH:			10ACS
Surveyor:	Moran	DOI: ASSIG	NMENT	Date / Time : Vo W W
Pre-assign / CC	SJT 6	4023	Claim No.	43494711556
Name of Insured Insured Tel No.	MOEDIES	HE ALYBYNET	Policy No. Make / Model	700774580-07
Excess Sec II :S	_	D.O.A : VY L LY Nature of Accident :	Place of Accide	own mae 2
If NO. Driver N Driver To	ame / Age :	(VA: (E) (NO)	OI GIA REPOR	T: FEX / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO Final ? Yes / No
Gam 107	<u>पऽ</u>			
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:	wart WS	10 77	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time	Miller Harry - 9	STUTE		STAGE DATE/PIC
17/18		3.1		Non-Reporting Itr (1st) Non-Reporting Itr (2nd):
Lon.				Non-Reporting ltt (Final): Nonification ltt (if non-pickap): Call Ob
2-10-18	112 BM 121	Mr. MCI-MA	2 (01)	After call lir to Ot:
	LDA	THEFT AC	£ 00%	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Natification In (if non-pickup)
	1	E HAVE DETT	1-0712 Pec.	After call lir to Ot: Authorisation To Act:
	A.	INTE OF CUIL		Release Voucher
	-			Final Repuit Bill. Car Runial Invoice:
		- n o== 0010		Towing Invited LTA/GIA ×
	RECEIVED	0 3 7101 5010		Medical Bill: X
				Mandate/Reject Instruction
				LOD
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:
				Others:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	16	Confirm by:
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 2 -10-1	Commence of the last of the la		Email Cal
Final Liability:	# O C (Agre)	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	2+	If NO or B 28. Ass. Liu:
Repair Cost: 6 2 1	SS 700	7 days) 100		HEAD TO REAR
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS _ (S	x dayx)		DODN BRUS
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S	s days	"irrile	M pfix II
LOR only LOU or GIA/LTA Search	SS 1.0R + 1.0U	LOR + LO Tick only	one]	100 10
Medical:	85 -			1) Claim status: Normai/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	lent.)	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost Total:	ss 4,338	Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Cal
Payce I:	ss 4,338	Name 1: J-MKILT	MOTOR	PHE LTD
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ss ×	Name 2: 🗡		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:		

ASSIGNMENT

First: Date:	Veh No: SGM 10355 - YI Regn: 2006/ Oct.
Estimated Cost	Type, M.Can/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
QD / TP / WS / TP RES / QD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Proton Wire es 1468
at Workshop mis	Colour Red AC Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 1007/5 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No	CINO: PLICAZNEPRIPAS
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Vels	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 195/50R15 .
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA (MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO of
Bal. or Market Value	Front Rear
THE TAXABLE POLICE OF THE PARTY	R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
THE THE CHARLES THE CONTROL OF THE C	L/Ball OG mm L/Bal OG mm
7	DOA DOI 26/06/18
y	Survey held at I - Mart.
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
TPALG.	
\$3,400	
\$2,10	
AN .	The state of the s
PO TELK	R (\$2,858.95/4692)
	L (#
	E7 120E 10
	Days Of Repair:
() Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Add Eas	
Add Fee	Interview (\$ 1 Hetes
Donnat Formet	Tech lays (\$) then
Report Format	
Lump Sum / LB.E (\$:Weekend (\$
	101/6



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		SUMMINDOVERSMENT CARREST MENS	nationale Des Experts En Auton				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18011	695/Ajb3			
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDING SAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 27-06-2018				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SJT 6902J	Veh. Inspected	SGM 1035S			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	27/06/2018			
2.	0	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	122	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.	-	Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information				
	Accident Date	24/06/2018	Inspection Date	26/06/2018			
	Survey held at	J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD					
	(8)	BLK 5 DEFU LANE 10 #01-578 DEFU INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 539186	С				
5a.			Remarks				

J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578, Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186 Tel : 6343-0934 Fax : 6343-0921

Email: jmartauto@gmail.com Registration No: 201400246D GST Reg. No: 201400246D

25-Jun-18

Our ref : TP/4529/18

9/18

PLIC975NR6 B164093

Ang Tau Ngee

50/

RE: estimate cost for vehicle no: SGM 1035S

1 pc	bootlid Derted	\$	691.00
1 pc	Proton emblem 7.	150	20.00
1 pc	Wira emblem		18.50
2 pcs	bootlid reflectors LH careland		366:00 /83
1 pc	bootlid lock		46.00
1 pc	bootlid w/strip out		62.00
1 pc	rear no plate garnish		165.00 %
2 pcs	taillamp Ill and Refait		570.00
2 pcs	taillamp apron panel	285410	56.00
1 pc	rear bumper Select		597.00
1 pc	rear bumper beam 344	2568.69	114.00
2 pcs	rear bumper bracket		21.60
2 pcs	rear mudflap New		84.00 -
1 pc	exhaust pipe Report		462.00
2 pcs	exhaust pipe mounting		64.00 T
1 pc	end panel Deule		498.00
1 pc	end panel inner garnish	7.4	116.00
1 pc	spare tyre cardboard THM-		115.00
			4,066.10
	le	ss 10%	406.61
			3,659.49

Panel beating. Spray painting. Wiring. Rust proofing.

Remove & refit exhaust pipe.

Plus 7% GST

3,659.49 1000.00 \$00 1000.00 \$00 30.00 \$00 80.00 \$0

6258.95

SD: Six thousand two hundred fifty-eight & cents ninety-five only.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- * To resurvey beforelatter spray painting
- To display dahraged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confemation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" beas
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary rem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrin hing total 4328 69. 2/5 26/06/18 1/2 3.41c.

J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578, Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186 Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921

> Email: Jmartauto@gmail.com Registration No: 201400246D GST Reg. No: 201400246D

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO <u>SGM 1035S & SJT 6902J</u> ALONG <u>CTE EXIT 12B (BEFORE ANG MO</u> KIO AVENUE 5) ON 24/06/2018

We understand that you are the insurer of SJT 6902J vehicle.

I/We wish to inform you that my/our vehicle SGM 1035S has been completed repairs to my/our satisfaction by M/s J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD. I/We therefore propose to claim from your as follows:

1. Cost of Repair Plus GST

\$\$ 3638.00

Loss of Rental (8 Days X S\$120)

\$\$ 960.00

1/63

TOTAL

\$\$ 4598.00

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 2 October 2018 1:17 PM

To: 'amorales@kns.com'

Cc: Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 6902J AND SGM 1035S ON 24/06/2018

OUR REF: LKK: CC6/AIG18011695/Ajb3

MORALES ANTONIO GRACIA

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 6902J AND SGM 1035S ON 24/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us.

We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To Whom It May Concern		
1. Ang Tou Nace the third party ch	aimant) of 601 Haugenty	Aug. 4. #20
(530 (01)) (address)	1000	1100 T 4104-1
(audress),	owner of SCM 1035 5 (v	ehicle no.) hereby
authorise J-MART MOTUR PTE	(the workshop! to act i	or me with respect to
my claims for the repair costs and/or rental and	d/or loss of use (claim) for my w	rehicle SCM 1021
that was damaged pursuant to the accident whi		3617 105
/ 11-		
(lo	ocation) involving vehicle no/s	SJT 6902J.
I further authorise the workshop to settle my aboand the workshop is further authorised to receive	Wa mantia and all the	econt com
and the workshop is further authorised to receive with payment cheque/s being made in favour of	Polyment further to the service	er that they deem fit
with payment cheque/s being made in favour of t	payment rurther to the settle	ment of my claims
	ne workshop.	
I further acknowledge that any curtismost a		fit on a wisk
I further acknowledge that any curtismoster		f is on a without
		irers of the other
I further acknowledge that any settlement the wor prejudice and without admission of liability basis in vehicle/s is concerned.	rkshop may reach on my behalf isofar as the driver/owner/inst	f is on a without irers of the other
I further acknowledge that any settlement the wor prejudice and without admission of liability basis in vehicle/s is concerned.	rkshop may reach on my behalf isofar as the driver/owner/inst	irers of the other
I further acknowledge that any settlement the wor prejudice and without admission of liability basis in vehicle/s is concerned.	rkshop may reach on my behalf isofar as the driver/owner/inst	irers of the other
I further acknowledge that any settlement the wor prejudice and without admission of liability basis in vehicle/s is concerned.	rkshop may reach on my behalf isofar as the driver/owner/inst	irers of the other
I further acknowledge that any surflements	rkshop may reach on my behalf isofar as the driver/owner/inst	irers of the other
I further acknowledge that any settlement the wor prejudice and without admission of liability basis in vehicle/s is concerned.	rkshop may reach on my behalf isofar as the driver/owner/inst	irers of the other
I further acknowledge that any settlement the wor prejudice and without admission of liability basis in vehicle/s is concerned.	rkshop may reach on my behalf isofar as the driver/owner/inst	irers of the other
I further acknowledge that any settlement the wor prejudice and without admission of liability basis in vehicle/s is concerned.	rkshop may reach on my behalf isofar as the driver/owner/inst	irers of the other
I further acknowledge that any sertlement the work prejudice and without admission of liability basis in vehicle/s is concerned. Dated this 24 (day) of 5 and (month	rkshop may reach on my behalf isofar as the driver/owner/inst	irers of the other
I further acknowledge that any settlement the word prejudice and without admission of liability basis in vehicle/s is concerned. Dated this 24 (day) of 5 mg (month)	rishop may reach on my behalf isofar as the driver/owner/insu	irers of the other
I further acknowledge that any settlement the wor prejudice and without admission of liability basis in vehicle/s is concerned.	rkshop may reach on my behalf isofar as the driver/owner/inst	ed by workshop

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS3.638.00 (Repair Cost), SS700.00 (Loss of Rental)SS0.00 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SGM 1035S that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 24/06/2018 (date) along CTE EXIT 12B BEFORE AMK AVE 5 (location) involving vehicle no/s SJT 6902J. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 26/06/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>ANG TAU NGEE</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SGM 1035S</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SGM (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of	(month) 2018 (year)
	GOR PIE
Thirty	W-S N
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$3,638.00 (Repair Cost), \$\$700.00 (Loss of Rental)\$\$0.00 (Disbursement)for vehicle no. \$GM 1035S that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$24/06/2018 (date) along CTE EXIT 12B BEFORE AMK AVE 5 (location) involving vehicle no/s \$JT 6902J. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$26/06/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>ANG TAU NGEE</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SGM 1035S</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SGM (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _____ (day) of ____ (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

J - MART MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 5 Defu Lane 10, #01-578 Defu Industrial Park C, (S)539186 Company Reg. No. 201400246D GST Reg No. 201400246D

Email: jmartmotorpl@gmail.com Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921 TAX INVOICE NO:

TP18-0140

DATE:

19-Sep-2018

Ang Tau Ngee PAYABLE BY AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNTS\$
VEHICLE NO:SGM 1035S	
Γο Supply:	
ump sum for repair cost	3,400.00
Plus 7% GST	238.00
	3,638.00

J - MART MOTOR PTE LTD

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

A & T CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD. Co. Reg. No. 201600008M

BLOCK 119 ALJUNIED AVENUE 2 #01-24 SINGAPORE 380119

HP: 9681 3079

	No.: 0031
OFFICIAL RECEIPT	DATE: 2 7 18
RECEIVED FROM Any Tau Nge	e ·
THE SUM OF DOLLARS Nine Hundred	Sixty Only
BEING PAYMENT OF SKZ 4290K 24	18 - 2/7/18
\$960 2	A & T CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD.
CHEQUE NO.:	AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

A & T CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD. Co. Reg. No. 201600008M

BLOCK 119 ALJUNIED AVENUE 2 #01-24 SINGAPORE 380119

HP: 9681 3079

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

VRA No.: 0285

HIRER'S PARTICULARS	Vehicle No: 5KZ 4390 KReplace Veh No:
	Mileage Out: Mileage Out:
Name: (as in I/C) Ang Tau Ngee NRIC / PASSPORT No: S12271371	Make & Model: Auto / Manual
Address (Res):	Toyota Altos Group:
Control Vision	OUT: Date 24 6 18 Time: 4.50 pm
Name & Address of Employer:	HIRE / PERIOD EXPIRY '
In Vivial In an department of the Armed	COLLISION DAMAGE WAIVER Excess 2500 YES (NO
Occupation: Driving Exp:	PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE YES /NO
Driving Licence No: D/L Type: Local / International	CHARGES
Issue Date: Date of Birth:	Daily 8 @ \$ 20 perday 960-
Tel: (O) (R) HP	Weekly @ S per week
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Monthly @ S per month
Name: (as in VC) Ang Ex Lin	Hours @ \$ per hour
NRIC / PASSPORT No: 59413932E	Others @ \$
# 09 - 111 5 (530 (01)	CDW @ \$ per day / month
Driving Licence No: As Albo D/L Type: Local / International	PAI @ \$ per day / month
Issue Date Date of Birth:	Delivery Service
Occupation: Driving Exp:	SUB TOTALS 9(0)
VEHICLE CHECK LIST	PETROL LEVEL
SCRATCHES SCRATCHES SCRATCHES	Out E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F
SE M	In E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F
	EXTENSION
	Collection Service
	Misc.
SE A A A	TOTAL CHARGES \$ 960 F
A-ACCIDENTS A-ACCI	Rented Out By:
RIGHT FRONT TOP LEFT	Winds Simons
ACCESSORIES CHECK	Hirer's Signature
Ashtray Cig Lighter S/Tyre	5.0000 200 (#AM 1014 G
STD Tools Jack Hub Caps	
Radio / Cass CD Cartridges	Addition Driver's Signature

I had read and agreed to the terms and conditions on both sides of this agreement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment, I agreed that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All informations I had given A & T CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD. in connection with this agreement is true.

* IMPORTANT

- 1. DNLY PERSONS ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 2. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER, AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 3. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF CDW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE.
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY IF THERE IS BOOILY INJURIES. A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS.
- 5. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY A & T CAR RENTAL PTE, LTD.

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REDURED TO SIGN IN THE COLLIMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO A & T CAR RENTAL PTE, LTD. AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED ON QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	The state of the s
2/7/1	8 12	15 pm			SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBI	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Notified Est Submitted Adj Assigned Adj Rp					Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	Status	
Main	25 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		26 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$3,4 Edit	00.00 Estimates		,400.00 ew Rpt.		Pending Report Cancel	for Survey	
	Main	R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				_	[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	MORALES	ANTONIO GRAC	IA, ID: S1351554	1			1.6.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.				
Main Claimant:	ANG TAU	NGEE, ID: S12	271371								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SGM103	155			Date of	Loss:		3 15:00 - :59 ns and 15 Days Fr	om LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 434	9923115SG			Policy/C Note No		210023450	0 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SJT6902J				o. nt):	DMPC17S015469				
					Excess:						
Repairer:	J-mart Me	otor Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 5 Defu Lane 1	, #01-57	8,539186	Defu	Lane - Tel: 6	3430934			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	s) - Tel:	65-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y Loh, Chee-Hen	g] Chee-He	ng.Loh@alg.con	
Claimant's Insurer:	ERGO Ins	urance Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6829 9	199							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 06/0	7/2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	v All Cor	mpose Case Mail	
There are n	o mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO Due Date No results.	CIATED TAS	10000	Group Subjec	t Han	dler A	_	View All S	earch Tasks Completed On	reate New Ta Create		

Claim Documents

*SGM1035S (4349923115SG)

[SJT6902J]

TP

ANG TAU NGEE

Jun 24 2018 3:00PM

[MORALES ANTONIO GRACIA]

J-mart Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 💟	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🗸	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	E.E.	Thumbnail	-
1	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2.7	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	7
29	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
31	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	18/09/18 14:31	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
34	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Letters/Correspondences			1 per	page 💟	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Acres de Antonio
35	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z.
36	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	∀
-					
37	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
38	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
39	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
41	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
43	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z)
46	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z)
48	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
49	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	18/09/18 14:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page [V]	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	17.50.1	Thumbnail	- Parent
1	27/06/18 19:13	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2:	15/10/18 08:49	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
3	15/10/18 08:49	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
4	15/10/18 08:49	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
5	15/10/18 08:49	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
6	15/10/18 08:49	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/06/18 12:13	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	~
	¥
Show Remarks To: Hendling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

	COMPL		

TEAM		
I LOCALIE		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJT6902J (Insd vel	h)	Model:	PROTON WIRA 1.5 (M)
	SGM1035S (TP veh	1)		
Date of Accident:	24/06/2018	24/06/2018		
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	6,258.95	
Final Repair Cost		S	3,638.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	700.00	7 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: 5		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	4,338.00	
Is Third Party Work below)	kshop GIA Registere	d? [] YES [X	() NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop	:	Agreed Liability_	
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
The control of the second of the second	(%) bility to be filled only fo	or chain c		y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdov	wn		
1) J-Mart Motor P	te Ltd		: \$	4,338.0
2)			: \$	
JOANNE I	LEE KHANG MIN		15 Oct 2018	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No:199607196R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18011695/AJB3Q2

Date:

15/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

2100234500

Claimant Vehicle SGM1035S No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SJT6902J

Date of Loss:

24/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4349923115SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGM1035S

Make & Model:

PROTON WIRA, 1.5 (M)

Engine No:

4G15PNA9879

Reg. Date: Colour

09/10/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer:

PL1C97SNR6B164093

100715 km

Engine Capacity:

1468 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/50 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/50 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,659.49	2,568.69	1,090.80	29.81
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,190.00	1,760.00	430.00	19.63
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,849.49	4,328.69	1,520.80	26.00
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,400.00		
(S\$)	5,849.49	3,400.00	2,449.49	41.88
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	409.46	238.00	171.46	41.87
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,258.95	3,638.00	2,620.95	41.88
+ Car Rental (7.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	700.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	4,338.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/06/2018

Date Inspected:

26/06/2018

Inspected At:

J-mart Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 5 Defu Lane 10, #01-578

Singapore 539186

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 15/10/2018

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty P	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Dented	691.00 FL	*691.00 FL
2	1		*PROTON EMBLEM	Necessary	20.00 FL	*20.00 FL
3	1		*WIRE EMBLEM	Necessary	18.50 FL	*18.50 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID REFLECTORS	N/S Cracked	366.00 FL	*183.00 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Damaged	46.00 FL	*46.00 FL
6	1		*BOOTLID W/STRIP	Cut	62.00 FL	*62.00 FL
7	1		*REAR NO PLATE GARNISH	Cracked	165.00 FL	*165.00 FL
8	2		*TAILLAMP	N/S Cracked / O/S Cut	570.00 FL	*570.00 FL
9	2		*TAILLAMP APRON PANEL	Not Necessary	56.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	597.00 FL	*452.00 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER BEAM	Bent	114.00 FL	*114.00 FL
12	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Necessary	21.60 FL	*21.60 FL
13	2		*REAR MUDFLAP	Not Necessary	84.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*EXHAUST PIPE	Repair	462.00 FL	*-FL
15	2		*EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	Not Necessary	64.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*END PANEL	Dented	498.00 FL	*395.00 FL
17	1		*END PANEL INNER GARNISH	Deformed	116.00 FL	*116.00 FL
18	1		*SPARE TYRE CARDBOARD	Not Necessary	115.00 FL	*-FL
F≃Fra	inchise pa	ort. L=Listite	mDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,066.10	2,854.10
			- List Item Discou	nt on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	406.61	285.41
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,659.49	2,568.69
			Report was unsubr	nitted during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,000.00	800.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,000.00	800.00
3	WIRING	New	30.00	30.00
4	RUST PROOFING	New	80.00	50.00
5	REMOVE & REFIT EXHAUST PIPE	New	80.00	80.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,190.00	1,760.00
	Report wa	as unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >